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STARTING ORDER Women 100m QUARTETT 13:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 170 DOLBINA Polina UKR 

O 184 SENFLEBEN Hannah GER 

2 I 228 EMMER Elena GER 

O 282 BEITLICH Lara GER 

3 I 234 REINWART Frieda GER 

O 226 ABRECHT Amelie GER 

4 I 229 KOCH Laura GER 

O 227 ALBRECHT Elsa GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 176 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

O 233 REINWART Anastasia GER 

6 I 235 SCHWABL Greta GER 

O 101 HEINLE Luna GER 

7 I 231 KOGLER Johanna GER 

O 106 ZAUNER Anna GER 

8 I 103 HOPF Emilia GER 

O 230 KOCH Luisa GER 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 100m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 163 GRYGORIEV-KOTYNSKY Kristian UKR 

- - - - - 

3 I 164 GRYGORIEV-KOTYNSKY Nikola UKR 

O 279 SUCHÝ Jan CZE 

4 I 220 KUNZE Noah GER 

O 222 ORTERER Emil GER 

5 I 161 ANDRIUSHCHENKO Egor UKR 

O 223 WENZEL Tristan GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 166 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

O 219 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

7 I 280 CHICK Thomas GER 

O 218 KOGLER Benedikt GER 

8 I 224 ZADYRAKA Nazar UKR 

O 225 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTETT ca. 13:08 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 276 GARCIA Viena COL 

- - - - - 

2 I 286 MATKOVIC Ivona AUT 

O 288 RAGUSI Valentina AUT 

3 I 115 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

O 287 MATKOVIC Lea AUT 

4 I 285 MEHNERT Julia AUT 

O 104 PLANTING Lieke NED 

5 I 118 LAI Emily CZE 

O 206 CAIS Monica ITA 

6 I 145 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

O 183 ENTHOLZER Lisa GER 

7 I 105 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

O 236 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

8 I 197 DEMYDENKO Katherine AUT 

O 190 VYSTRČILOVÁ Kateřina CZE 

9 I 199 HANN Leonie AUT 

O 123 GRANATO Elisa ITA 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

10 I 174 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

O 140 KOPEČKOVÁ Sophie CZE 

11 I 102 HILBIG Lene GER 

O 128 HADISEH Tabatabaei IRI 

12 I 172 KHOCHYNA Ulyana UKR 

O 212 STEFANIA DOROBANTU ROU 

13 I 211 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 

O 284 HARABAGIU Mara Stefania ROU 

14 I 143 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

O 203 ZIMMERLING Lisa AUT 

15 I 173 POTAPOVA Ksenya UKR 

O 198 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Sofia AUT 

16 I 138 DOLEŽALOVÁ Tereza CZE 

O 148 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema CZE 

17 I 210 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

O 141 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

18 I 252 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

O 146 SÁBLÍKOVÁ Barbora CZE 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 150 VECCHI Daniele ITA 

O 178 ROTTER Georg GER 

3 I 281 WESTERGAARD NIELSEN Max DEN 

O 289 JEPPESEN Magnus Normann DEN 

4 I 111 SUCHÝ Václav CZE 

O 217 HEINLE Ingo GER 

5 I 112 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

O 131 ANDĚL Marek CZE 

6 I 135 SÁBLÍK Martin CZE 

O 167 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 107 ČERMÁK Jakub CZE 

O 254 PETSCHACHER Markus AUT 

8 I 132 CHMEL Filip CZE 

O 177 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

9 I 130 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 

O 262 LEIMEROTH Nathan SUI 

10 I 129 MILESI Roberto ITA 

O 242 SUANSUK Nopphaket THA 

11 I 185 KURŠ Marek CZE 

O 216 BRANDL Giampaolo SUI 
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P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

12 I 165 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

O 180 SANDHÖFER Erik GER 

13 I 263 MOISA Casian ROU 

O 133 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

14 I 179 SANDER Lorenz GER 

O 122 RAVELLI Filippo ITA 

15 I 259 MARCINIAK Eryk POL 

O 255 DEBU Tudor ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

16 I 204 WOICIK Filip ROU 

O 110 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

17 I 258 FLORKOWSKI Mikołaj POL 

O 181 SANTANA Martin GER 

18 I 261 KOPACZ Michał POL 

O 256 HOSTYŃSKI Szymon POL 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 500m QUARTETT ca. 13:40 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 161 ANDRIUSHCHENKO Egor UKR 

- - - - - 

3 I 163 GRYGORIEV-KOTYNSKY Kristian UKR 

O 164 GRYGORIEV-KOTYNSKY Nikola UKR 

4 I 166 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

O 218 KOGLER Benedikt GER 

5 I 229 KOCH Laura GER 

O 233 REINWART Anastasia GER 

6 I 121 ŽILKOVÁ Amélie CZE 

O 278 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

7 I 170 DOLBINA Polina UKR 

O 176 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

 

 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 139 CHMELOVÁ Klára CZE 

O 219 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

9 I 109 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

O 280 CHICK Thomas GER 

10 I 225 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

O 224 ZADYRAKA Nazar UKR 

11 I 230 KOCH Luisa GER 

O 235 SCHWABL Greta GER 

12 I 231 KOGLER Johanna GER 

O 149 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

13 I 208 SCUROVA Dominika GER 

O 105 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

14 I 103 HOPF Emilia GER 

O 102 HILBIG Lene GER 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 300m QUARTETT ca. 14:15 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 184 SENFLEBEN Hannah GER 

- - - - - 

2 I 208 SCUROVA Dominika GER 

O 278 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

3 I 223 WENZEL Tristan GER 

O 279 SUCHÝ Jan CZE 

4 I 121 ŽILKOVÁ Amélie CZE 

O 222 ORTERER Emil GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 109 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

O 139 CHMELOVÁ Klára CZE 

6 I 101 HEINLE Luna GER 

O 104 PLANTING Lieke NED 

7 I 106 ZAUNER Anna GER 

O 149 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

8 I 237 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

O 238 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 236 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

- - - - - 

2 I 118 LAI Emily CZE 

O 277 DIAZ Luna COL 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 173 POTAPOVA Ksenya UKR 

O 140 KOPEČKOVÁ Sophie CZE 

4 I 172 KHOCHYNA Ulyana UKR 

O 143 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 112 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

- - - - - 

3 I 216 BRANDL Giampaolo SUI 

O 135 SÁBLÍK Martin CZE 

4 I 130 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 

O 132 CHMEL Filip CZE 

5 I 129 MILESI Roberto ITA 

O 180 SANDHÖFER Erik GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 179 SANDER Lorenz GER 

O 165 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

7 I 255 DEBU Tudor ROU 

O 263 MOISA Casian ROU 

8 I 261 KOPACZ Michał POL 

O 204 WOICIK Filip ROU 
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STARTING ORDER Women 1000m QUARTETT ca. 14:37 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 145 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

O 190 VYSTRČILOVÁ Kateřina CZE 

2 I 199 HANN Leonie AUT 

O 285 MEHNERT Julia AUT 

3 I 286 MATKOVIC Ivona AUT 

O 288 RAGUSI Valentina AUT 

4 I 287 MATKOVIC Lea AUT 

O 115 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

5 I 183 ENTHOLZER Lisa GER 

O 197 DEMYDENKO Katherine AUT 

6 I 237 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

O 123 GRANATO Elisa ITA 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 174 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

O 128 HADISEH Tabatabaei IRI 

8 I 212 STEFANIA DOROBANTU ROU 

O 211 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 

9 I 141 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

O 148 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema CZE 

10 I 203 ZIMMERLING Lisa AUT 

O 238 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

11 I 198 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Sofia AUT 

O 284 HARABAGIU Mara Stefania ROU 

12 I 252 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

O 210 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 131 ANDĚL Marek CZE 

- - - - - 

3 I 150 VECCHI Daniele ITA 

O 178 ROTTER Georg GER 

4 I 111 SUCHÝ Václav CZE 

O 281 WESTERGAARD NIELSEN Max DEN 

5 I 167 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

O 217 HEINLE Ingo GER 

6 I 177 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

O 262 LEIMEROTH Nathan SUI 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 242 SUANSUK Nopphaket THA 

O 107 ČERMÁK Jakub CZE 

8 I 133 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

O 185 KURŠ Marek CZE 

9 I 110 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

O 122 RAVELLI Filippo ITA 

10 I 181 SANTANA Martin GER 

O 204 WOICIK Filip ROU 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
STARTING ORDER Men 3000m QUARTETT ca. 15:25 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 256 HOSTYŃSKI Szymon POL 

- - - - - 

2 I 283 HÄNGGI Martin SUI 

O 272 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 254 PETSCHACHER Markus AUT 

O 289 JEPPESEN Magnus Normann DEN 

4 I 259 MARCINIAK Eryk POL 

O 191 NÄGELI Matthias SUI 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 3000m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 138 DOLEŽALOVÁ Tereza CZE 

O 206 CAIS Monica ITA 

3 I 271 FEDERICO Silvia ITA 

O 146 SÁBLÍKOVÁ Barbora CZE 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 257 PŁOŃCZYK Maja POL 

O 273 BEHLAU Leia Marie GER 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 5000m QUARTETT ca. 15:45 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 258 FLORKOWSKI Mikołaj POL 

- - - - - 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 283 HÄNGGI Martin SUI 

O 260 BALCZERCZYK Dawid POL 
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